
Orange County SELPA and District Directors of Special Education

 2014-2015

ORGANIZATION FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE FAX EMAIL ADDRESS

Anaheim City SELPA Sherry Blakely 714-517-7525 714-517-8551 sblakely@acsd.k12.ca.us

Anaheim Union HSD Brad Jackson 714-999-3527 714-999-0622 jackson_b@auhsd.k12.ca.us

Brea-Olinda USD Jeanne Leech 714-990-7820 714-529-2137 jleech@bousd.k12.ca.us

Buena Park SD Michele Mukanos 714736-4259 714-670-7188 mmukanos@bpsd.k12.ca.us

Capistrano SELPA Sara Jocham 949-234-9275 949-240-9047 srjocham@capousd.org

Centralia SD Norma Martinez 714-238-3141 714-523-5981 norma_martinez@cesd.k12.ca.us

Cypress SD Jodi Novy 714-220-6924 714-220-6703 jnovy@cypsd.k12.ca.us

Fountain Valley SD Abby (Bickford) Wright714-843-3281 714-843-3230 wrighta@fvsd.k12.ca.us

Fullerton Joint UHSD Sue Singh 714-870-2870 714-870-2856 ssingh@fjuhsd.k12.ca.us

Fullerton SD Deanna Scott 714-447-7503 714-447-7793 deanna_scott@fullertonsd.org

Garden Grove SELPA Lorraine Rae 714-663-6233 714-663-6399 lrae@ggusd.k12.ca.us

Greater Anaheim SELPA Frank Donavan 714-828-1766 714-828-6763 fdonavan@ocde.us

Huntington Beach City SD Cathy Cornwall 714-964-8888 x2045 714-963-9565 ccornwall@hbcsd.k12.ca.us

Huntington Beach UHSD Douglas Siembieda 714-903-7000 x4410 714372-8101 dsiembieda@hbuhsd.edu

Irvine SELPA Mark Miller 949-936-5234 949-936-5239 markmiller@iusd.org

La Habra City SD Patsy Jaimes 562-690-2311 562-690-4154 pjaimes@lhcsd.k12.ca.us

Laguna Beach USD Irene White 949-497-7700 x206 949-497-3199 iwhite@lagunabeachschools.org

Los Alamitos USD Michael Keller 562-799-4700 x80420 562-799-4738 mkeller@losal.org

Lowell Joint SD Laura Richards 562-902-4275 562-947-3620 lrichards@ljsd.org

Magnolia SD Annette Cleveland 714-761-5533 x346 714-826-8563 acleveland@magnoliasd.org

Newport Mesa SELPA Ann Huntington 949-515-6769 949-515-6760 ahuntington@nmusd.us

North OC SELPA Jean Martin 714-870-4850 714-870-9643 jemartin@ocde.us

Northeast OC SELPA Trisha Brady 714-985-8667 714-577-8104 tbrady@pylusd.org

OCDE Dennis Roberson 714-966-4129 714-545-6312 droberson@ocde.us

Ocean View SD Lindy Leech-Painter 714-847-2551 x1315 714-847-2075 LPainter@ovsd.org

Orange SELPA Denise MacAllister 714-628-5550 714-628-4066 dmac@orangeusd.org

Placentia Yorba-Linda USD Trisha Brady 714-985-8667 714-577-8104 tbrady@pylusd.org

Saddleback Valley USD Diane Lohrman 949-580-3218 949-454-1711 diane.lohrman@svusd.org

Santa Ana SELPA Doreen Lohnes 714-558-5832 714-480-5311 doreen.lohnes@sausd.us

Savanna SD Paul Lavigne 714-236-3800 714-821-5073 paul.lavigne@savsd.org

SOC SELPA (c/o SVUSD) Diane Lohrman 949-580-3414 949-580-3414 diane.lohrman@svusd.org

Tustin SELPA Lori Stillings, Ed.D. 714-730-7301 x314 714-832-9087 lstillings@tustin.k12.ca.us

Westminster SD Reagan Lopez 714-894-7344 714-901-1259 reagan.lopez@wsd.k12.ca.us

WOCCSE c/o HBUHSD Anne Delfosse 714-903-7000 x4601 714-372-8109 adelfosse@hbuhsd.edu
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